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	Composition of Delegation
	

	This foRm must BE returnED before: 26.12.2012
	

	Please fill in with type or write in capital letters!
	



	Federation:
	

	
	

	
	


 A. Competitors

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	10:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	11:
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	12:
	     
	
	     

	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	13:
	     
	
	     

	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	14:
	     
	
	     

	6:
	     
	
	     
	
	15:
	     
	
	     

	7:
	     
	
	     
	
	16:
	     
	
	     

	8:
	     
	
	     
	
	17:
	     
	
	     

	9:
	     
	
	     
	
	18:
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 B. Judges

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given  Name


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	3:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	
	     
	
	     

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 C. Coaches

	
	Name
	
	Given Name
	
	
	Name
	
	Given Name


	1:
	     
	
	     
	
	7:
	     
	
	     

	2:
	     
	
	     
	
	8:
	     
	
	     

	3:
	     
	
	     
	
	9:
	     
	
	     

	4:
	     
	
	     
	
	10:
	     
	
	     

	5:
	     
	
	     
	
	11:
	     
	
	     

	6:
	     
	
	     
	
	12:
	     
	
	     


Please mail or fax:

Organizing Committee

Polish Figure Skating Association

00-449 Warszawa

str. Łazienkowska 6a

fax.: +48 22 629 52 07

e-mail: office@pfsa.com.pl 
[image: image1.png]



	 
	
	



